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Four-Station Wall Mount

Safe-Guard™ System All Navigator Models

Four-Station Wall Mount
Model #23200

Leak-proof bottle insert
integrates with dispenser
connector    eliminates
spills; prevents contact with
concentrated product.

Meets ASSE
Standard 1055 for
chemical dispensing
equipment

Space-saving
16”w x 23”h x 8.7”d
footprint

One-hand spray
bottle fill    press
up on actuator
to dispense

2.5 GPM
dispensing with
action-gap
back-flow
protection

Versatile    holds
up to four products;
use bottle fill or
bucket fill option
for all products

Simple single-knob
product selection

Lockable cabinet
holds four
concentrate bottles

On/Off trigger
at end of bucket
fill hose for one-
hand bucket fill

Installing 2-liter refills
 is quick and easy   no
spills, no contact with
 concentrated chemicals.

Packs maximum performance and options into minimum space

There’s a Navigator Solution for Every Cleaning Need

The Dispenser     Wall-mount and portable models
deliver the power of concentrates where, when and
how you need it.

The versatile SSS Navigator Dilution Control System
lets you optimize cleaning performance while lowering
costs, saving space and cutting waste.

The Concentrates     Cost-efficient formulas  including
EcoLogo EarthCare® products  provide high-
performance options for every application.

The Bottle     Closed system 2-liter refills fit all
Navigator dispensers. New metering tip is pre-installed
in each bottle.

Total, Control, Lower Cleaning
The Navigator™ Advantage
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Costs, More Options
MPD Wall Mount Single Station Wall Mount

Navigator Portable Navigator Concentrates

New, compact design wall-mounted bucket
 fill and bottle fill dispenser

Efficient, accurate dilutions in an
 ultra-compact design

New levels of performance, convenience
and user safety

Saves time    no back-and-forth trips to refill
buckets or equipment

Multiple Product Dispenser
(MPD) - easily switch between
a broad range of Navigator
Concentrate Refills

Navigator MPD Wall Mount
Station # 23215
( Bottle Fill & Bucket Fill )

Navigator Single
Station # 23201 (Bottle Fill) # 23202 (Bucket Fill)

Navigator
Portable

Dispenser
# 23203

Navigator Premium Foamer
Dispenser # 23205

Navigator concentrates are formulated
to save you money while delivering performance
equal to or better than the best ready-to-use
equivalents available. The Navigator family
includes ten EarthCare® products    
advanced formulas compliant with the
U.S. Green Building Council’s LEED EB
Rating System and UL EcoLogo approved.

One hand fill for spray bottles
and remote fill gun for bucket fill

Fill spray bottles, auto-scrubbers,
mop buckets, microfiber buckets
and other containers

Remote fill hose features
ON/OFF trigger for easy
one hand bucket fill

Small 13”x 29” footprint
minimizes space needed in
supply closet

2.5 GPM dispensing with action-
gap back-flow protection

Durable polypropylene construction
with optional locking cabinet

Safe-Guard System eliminates spills and
chemical contact

Available in bottle fill or bucket
fill models

2.5 GPM dispensing
with action-gap
back-flow protection

Dispensers can
be connected to a
single water source

In-bottle metering tips provide a new tip with each refill
assures consistent dilutions; eliminates problems from
malfunctioning metering tips in dispenser

Two secondary labels packed per case

Numbered and color-coded bi-lingual labeling system helps
assure proper product identification and use

Curved siphon tubes for complete product evacuation

Recyclable HDPE with easy-grip handle

Compact, rugged design with simple one-hand control 

Ideal for remote locations    works with any standard
water source

Safe-Guard System eliminates spills and chemical contact

Basic & Premium Foamer Models (#23204 and #23205)
for special cleaning tasks also available

Navigator Dispensers ...Performance on Demand
ITEM #
23200
23215
23201
23202
23203
23204
23205
23209
23210
23211

NAME / DESCRIPTION
Wall Mount-Four Station Dispenser, includes water supply hose

MPD Wall Mount Compact Dispenser, Bottle Fill & Bucket Fill - includes water supply hose

Wall Mount-Single Station Dispenser, Bottle Fill

Wall Mount-Single Station Dispenser, Bucket Fill

Portable Dispenser

Portable Spray/Foaming Dispenser - Basic Model

Portable Spray/Foaming Dispenser - Premium Model, includes 4ft, extension hose & foamer

Premium Grade Water Supply Hose, 6 ft., Black

Water Pressure Regulator - For use when water supply exceeds 60 GPM

Single Button Dispenser Lock Kit
Requires water supply hose All dispensers packed one per case

SIMPLE  VERSATILE    COST EFFECTIVE

votap
Highlight

votap
Highlight

votap
Highlight

votap
Highlight

votap
Highlight



Efficient, accurate dilutions in an
ultra-compact design

Navigator Concentrates ... a Cleaner World in Every Bottle
COLOR /
 # CODE ITEM #     NAME / DESCRIPTION

Cleaners

EarthCare® FEATURES YIELDS /
2L BOTTLE*

RTU
ph

Glass Cleaners

Floor Care

Restroom Care

Disinfectants

Degreasers

Carpet Care

Deodorizer

7

24

26

50

51

76

52

74

8

54

55

56
57

70

73

5

31

59

60

9

61

62

64

71

13

65

75

77

67

69

18

68

13202

13216

13218

48250

48251

48219

48252

48217

13203

48254

48255

48256

48257

48287

48216

13201

13214

48259

48260

13204

48261

48027

48264

48207

13207

48265

48218

48310

48267

48269

13211

48269

Heavy Duty Cleaner

Compass Multi Purpose Cleaner

Summit Heavy Duty Cleaner

Propel SC All Purpose Cleaner 

Hyper Speed Peroxide Powered

Hyper Speed HO Peroxide 
Powered Cleaner / Degreaser

Sunray Non-Ammoniated

Clear Out HO Glass &
All Purpose Cleaner

Neutral Floor Cleaner

Savanna Concentrated Neutral

Power Play SC Neutral
Floor Cleaner
Wild Fire Scrub & Recoat Cleaner

Buzzer-Beater Enzyme Enriched
Floor Cleaner
Lavender Buzzer-Beater Enzyme
Enriched Floor Cleaner
Power Hitter HO Neutral
Floor Cleaner

Non Acid Bath and Bowl Cleaner

Foaming Restroom/Shower Cleaner

Green Wave Organic Acid

Slugger Mild Acid Restroom Cleaner

Multi-Purpose Disinfectant

ACE 256 Neutral Disinfectant

Perisept Sporicidal Disinfectant
Cleaner

CitrOxo Citrus Disinfectant

Fast Break Non-Acid Disinfectant

Super Duty Degreaser

Maverick Super-Duty Degreaser

Break Away HO Heavy Duty
Degreaser

Maverick HO Super-Duty
Degreaser

Triple Carpet Cleaner/Deodorizer &
 Hard Non-Porous Surface Disinfectant

Carpet Rinse Plus Rinse & Neutralizer

Floral Spray-Mist Deodorizer

Lavender Spray-Mist Deodorizer &
Odor Counteractant

Non-streaking, quick drying multi-surface glass cleaner

Super ultra-concentrated; penetrates dust, grease, soil & smoke on all 
windows & glass surfaces

Multi purpose neutral floor cleaner; no rinsing required; floral fragrance
Biodegradable, floor and spray-and-wiple cleaner
fresh, clean fragrance
Preserves finish; neutralizes residue build up, Controlled foam; optical 
brighteners
Biodegradable, low-foam formula removes embedded soils

Powerful floor cleaner; odor eliminator; and grease digester -pleasant 
potpourri scent 
Powerful floor cleaner; odor eliminator; and grease digester - pleasant 
lavender scent
Synthetic, super ultra-concentrated; use daily in any floor maintenance 
program

Non-acid restroom cleaner; removes urinary salts and film deposits; floral 
fragrance

Unique acid blend  easily dissolves soil on grout lines; removes calcium 
residue, soap film, and grime; mint fragrance

Heavy-duty, biodegradable multi-surface foaming cleaner - 
clean rain fragrance
Shower, tub and multi-surface cleaner; thick, clinging-foam formula

Emulsifies fats, oils, and grease; removes heavy soil build-up; fresh clean 
fragrance

Biodegradable, tough-duty cleaner/degreaser; non-flammable; solvent-
free
Super ultra-concentrated heavy duty cleaner degreaser; use on 
medium / heavy soils; low foaming; removes grease, oil, carbon, 
industrial soil from concrete, machinery, engines, floors, walls; 
phosphate free; non-flammable

Super ultra-concentrated biodegradable, tough-duty cleaner/degreaser; 
non-flammable; solvent-free

Cleans/deodorizes carpet by neutralizing & eliminating offensive 
odors; for disinfecting hard non-porous surfaces, as well as, carpet

Softens, conditions, and brightens carpet following extraction 
cleaning. Fragrance free.

Water-based/non-staining formula; masks odors; less
than 1% VOC in RTU; floral fragrance

Softens, conditions, and brightens carpet following extraction 
cleaning. Fragrance free.

Removes grease, dirt, ink, crayon, pencil marks; no added fragrance

Multi-purpose daily cleaner and neutral floor cleaner; floral fragrance

Hydrogen peroxide based multi-surface cleaner with performance enhancing 
oxidizing boosters; floral fragrance

Excellent film-free multi-surface cleaner; mild fragrance

Hydrogen peroxide fortified multi-surface cleaner; fresh, lemon fragrance

Super ultra-concentrated hydrogen peroxide fortified multi-surface cleaner; mild 
fragrance

EPA registered, hospital grade cleaner / disinfectant / deodorant; neutral pH; 
fresh clean fragrance
Hospital-grade multi-surface cleaner/disinfectant - odor counteractant

EPA registered, hospital sporicidal disinfectant cleaner with fast 2-minute kill 
claim on C. diff and SARS-CoV-2.
Cleans, deodorizes, disinfects toilets, sinks, walls, counters and other 
bathroom surfaces

Hospital-grade, citrus-orange fragrance, peroxide based multi-surface 
disinfectant cleaner

All EarthCare® products are UL EcoLogo approved; compliant
 with the U.S. Green Building Council’s LEED EB Rating System.

Distributed by:

Specifications and product descriptions subject to
change without notice.

*All concentrates packed two, 2-liter bottles per case

CS-674
 1/21

164 QT 12

177 GAL 7-8

71 GAL 6-7

423 QT 10

135 QT 5

68 GAL 5.5

85 QT 9

136 GAL 9

228 GAL 7.2

135 GAL 7

135 GAL 7

17 GAL 8.5

34 GAL 7

34 GAL 7

212 GAL 7.8

60 QT 4.6

144 QT 2

34 QT 4.5

85 QT 2

464 QT 7

541 QT

68 QT 2

135 QT 10

136 QT 7

60 QT 12.9

8 GAL 10

33 GAL 7

34 GAL 10

34 GAL 7

34 GAL 4.1

72 QT 7

68 QT 7

7

3x 13215 Renegade Daily Disinfectant Cleaner EPA registered, hospital grade daily one step disinfectant cleaner with fast 3-
minute kill claim including SARS-CoV-2; fresh lemon fragrance

270 QT 9.5

WJ Office
PO Box 3529 Boone, NC 28607
Tel: 828.264.3283  Web: wjoffice.com
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