

NAVIGATOR Dilution Control Systems



SIMPLE VERSATILE COST EFFECTIVE

Total, Control, Lower Cleaning

The versatile SSS Navigator Dilution Control System lets you optimize cleaning performance while lowering costs, saving space and cutting waste.

The Dispenser — Wall-mount and portable models deliver the power of concentrates where, when and how you need it.

The Bottle — Closed system 2-liter refills fit all Navigator dispensers. New metering tip is pre-installed in each bottle.

The Concentrates — Cost-efficient formulas-including EcoLogo EarthCare® products-provide highperformance options for every application.

There's a Navigator Solution for Every Cleaning Need

Four-Station Wall Mount

Packs maximum performance and options into minimum space

Simple single-knob product selection ~

Lockable cabinet holds four concentrate bottles



On/Off trigger at end of bucket fill hose for onehand bucket fill

Installing 2-liter refills is quick and easy—no spills, no contact with concentrated chemicals.





Versatile—holds up to four products; use bottle fill or bucket fill option for all products

2.5 GPM dispensing with action-gap back-flow protection

One-hand spray bottle fill – press up on actuator to dispense

Space-saving 16″w x 23″h x 8.7″d footprint

Meets ASSE Standard 1055 for chemical dispensing equipment

Safe-Guard[™] System All Navigator Models

Leak-proof bottle insert integrates with dispenser connector—eliminates spills; prevents contact with concentrated product.



Costs, More Options

MPD Wall Mount

New, compact design wall-mounted bucket fill and bottle fill dispenser



Navigator MPD Wall Mount

(Bottle Fill & Bucket Fill)

Station #23215

Multiple Product Dispenser (MPD) - easily switch between a broad range of Navigator Concentrate Refills

- One hand fill for spray bottles and remote fill gun for bucket fill
- Fill spray bottles, auto-scrubbers, mop buckets, microfiber buckets and other containers
- Remote fill hose features ON/OFF trigger for easy one hand bucket fill
- Small 13"x 29" footprint minimizes space needed in supply closet
- 2.5 GPM dispensing with actiongap back-flow protection

Single Station Wall Mount



Efficient, accurate dilutions in an ultra-compact design

- Durable polypropylene construction with optional locking cabinet
- Safe-Guard System eliminates spills and chemical contact
- Available in bottle fill or bucket fill models
- 2.5 GPM dispensing with action-gap back-flow protection
- Dispensers can be connected to a single water source



Navigator Single Station #23201 (Bottle Fill)

23202 (Bucket Fill)

Navigator Portable

Saves time—no back-and-forth trips to refill buckets or equipment

- Ideal for remote locations works with any standard water source
- Compact, rugged design with simple one-hand control
- Basic & Premium Foamer Models (#23204 and #23205) for special cleaning tasks also available
- Safe-Guard System eliminates spills and chemical contact



Navigator Premium Foamer Dispenser #23205

Navigator Concentrates

.....

New levels of performance, convenience and user safety

- Recyclable HDPE with easy-grip handle
- Curved siphon tubes for complete product evacuation
- Numbered and color-coded bi-lingual labeling system helps assure proper product identification and use
- Two secondary labels packed per case
- In-bottle metering tips provide a new tip with each refill assures consistent dilutions; eliminates problems from malfunctioning metering tips in dispenser

Navigato	or Dispensers	Performance on Demand			
ITEM #	NAME / DESCRIPTION	N			
23200	Wall Mount-Four Station	Dispenser, includes water supply hose			
23215	MPD Wall Mount Compact Dispenser, Bottle Fill & Bucket Fill - includes water supply hose				
23201	Wall Mount-Single Station Dispenser, Bottle Fill*				
23202	Wall Mount-Single Station Dispenser, Bucket Fill*				
23203	Portable Dispenser*				
23204	Portable Spray/Foaming D	ispenser - Basic Model*			
23205	Portable Spray/Foaming D	ispenser - Premium Model, includes 4ft, extension hose & foame			
23209	Premium Grade Water Sup	oply Hose, 6 ft., Black			
23210	Water Pressure Regulator	- For use when water supply exceeds 60 GPM			
23211	Single Button Dispenser Lo	ock Kit			
Requires water supply hose		All dispensers packed one per cas			

Navigator concentrates are formulated

to save you money while delivering performance equal to or better than the best ready-to-use equivalents available. The Navigator family includes ten EarthCare® products advanced formulas compliant with the U.S. Green Building Council's LEED EB Rating System and UL EcoLogo approved.



Na	vigato	or Concentrates	a Cle	eaner World in Every Bottle		
COLOR / # CODE	ITEM#		EarthCare [®]	FEATURES	YIELDS / 2L BOTTLE*	RTU ph
Cleaners						
7	13202	Heavy Duty Cleaner		Removes grease, dirt, ink, crayon, pencil marks; no added fragrance	164 QT	12
24	13216	Compass Multi Purpose Cleane	r 📕	Multi-purpose daily deaner and neutral floor deaner; floral fragrance	177 GAL	7-8
26	13218	Summit Heavy Duty Cleaner		Hydrogen peroxide based multi-surface deaner with performance enhancing	71 GAL	6-7
50	48250	Propel SC All Purpose Cleaner		oxidizing boosters; floral fragrance Excellent film-free multi-surface cleaner; mild fragrance	423 QT	10
51	48251	Hyper Speed Peroxide Powered	I k	Hydrogen peroxide fortified multi-surface deaner; fresh, lemon fragrance	135 QT	5
76	48219	Hyper Speed HO Peroxide		Super ultra-concentrated hydrogen peroxide fortified multi-surface deaner; mild	68 GAL	5.5
Glass Cle	aners	Powered Cleaner / Degreaser		fragrance		
52	48252	Sunray Non-Ammoniated		Non-streaking, quick drying multi-surface glass deaner	85 QT	9
74	48217	Clear Out HO Glass &		Super ultra-concentrated; penetrates dust, grease, soil & smoke on all	136 GAL	9
Floor Ca		All Purpose Cleaner		windows & glass surfaces		
8	13203	Neutral Floor Cleaner		Multi purpose neutral floor deaner; no rinsing required; floral fragrance	228 GAL	7.2
54	48254	Savanna Concentrated Neutral	-	Biodegradable, floor and spray-and-wiple deaner fresh, dean fragrance	135 GAL	7
			-	Preserves finish; neutralizes residue build up, Controlled foam; optical	135 GAL	, 7
55	48255	Power Play SC Neutral Floor Cleaner		brighteners Biodegradable, low-foam formula removes embedded soils		
56 57	48256 48257	Wild Fire Scrub & Recoat Clean Buzzer-Beater Enzyme Enriched		Powerful floor deaner, odor eliminator, and grease digester -pleasant	17 GAL 34 GAL	8.5 7
		Floor Cleaner		potpourri scent Powerful floor deaner; odor eliminator; and grease digester - pleasant		
70	48287	Lavender Buzzer-Beater Enzym Enriched Floor Cleaner	le	lavender scent Synthetic, super ultra-concentrated; use daily in any floor maintenance	34 GAL	7
73	48216	Power Hitter HO Neutral Floor Cleaner		program	212 GAL	7.8
Restroom	Care					
5	13201	Non Acid Bath and Bowl Clean	er	Non-acid restroom deaner; removes urinary salts and film deposits; floral fragrance	60 QT	4.6
31	13214	Foaming Restroom/Shower Cle	aner	Unique acid blend easily dissolves soil on grout lines; removes calcium residue, soap film, and grime; mint fragrance	144 QT	2
59	48259	Green Wave Organic Acid		Heavy-duty, biodegradable multi-surface foarning deaner -	34 QT	4.5
60	48260	Slugger Mild Acid Restroom Cle	eaner	dean rain fragrance Shower, tub and multi-surface deaner, thick, dinging-foam formula	85 QT	2
Disinfect	ants					
3x	13215	Renegade Daily Disinfectant	Cleaner	EPA registered, hospital grade daily one step disinfectant deaner with fast 3- minute kill daim including SARS-CoV-2; fresh lemon fragrance	270 QT	9.5
9	13204	Multi-Purpose Disinfectant		EPA registered, hospital grade deaner / disinfectant / deodorant; neutral pH;	464 QT	7
61	48261	ACE 256 Neutral Disinfectant		fresh dean fragrance Hospital-grade multi-surface deaner/disinfectant - odor counteractant	541 QT	7
62	48027	Perisept Sporicidal Disinfectant		EPA registered, hospital <u>spori</u> cidal disinfectant deaner with fast 2-minute kill	68 QT	2
64	48264	Cleaner Fast Break Non-Acid Disinfectar	nt	daim on C. diff and SARS-CoV-2. Cleans, deodorizes, disinfects toilets, sinks, walls, counters and other	135 QT	10
71	48207	CitrOxo Citrus Disinfectant		bathroom surfaces Hospital-grade, citrus-orange fragrance, peroxide based multi-surface	136 QT	7
	10207			disinfectant deaner	150 Q.	
Degrease						
13	13207	Super Duty Degreaser		Emulsifies fats, oils, and grease; removes heavy soil build-up; fresh dean fragrance	60 QT	12.9
65	48265	Maverick Super-Duty Degrease	r 💻	Biodegradable, tough-duty deaner/degreaser; non-flammable; solvent- free	8 GAL	10
75	48218	Break Away HO Heavy Duty Degreaser		Super ultra-concentrated heavy duty deaner degreaser, use on medium / heavy solis; low foaming; removes grease, oil, carbon, industrial soli from concrete, machinery, engines, floors, walls; phosphate free, non-flammable	33 GAL	7
77	48310	Maverick HO Super-Duty Degreaser	•	Super ultra-concentrated biodegradable, tough-duty deaner/degreaser; non-flammable; solvent-free	34 GAL	10
Carpet C	are					
67	48267	Triple Carpet Cleaner/Deodoriz Hard Non-Porous Surface Disin	er & fectant	Cleans/deodorizes carpet by neutralizing & eliminating offensive odors; for disinfecting hard non-porous surfaces, as well as, carpet	34 GAL	7
69	48269	Carpet Rinse Plus Rinse & Neutr	ralizer	Softens, conditions, and brightens carpet following extraction deaning. Fragrance free.	34 GAL	4.1
Deodoriz	er					
18	13211	Floral Spray-Mist Deodorizer		Water-based/non-staining formula; masks odors; less than 1% VOC in RTU; filoral fragrance	72 QT	7
68	48269	Lavender Spray-Mist Deodorize Odor Counteractant	er &	Softens, conditions, and brightens carpet following extraction deaning. Fragrance free.	68 QT	7
		ducts are UL EcoLogo approved; complia Building Council's LEED EB Rating System		Specifications and product descriptions subject to *All concentrates packed change without notice.	two, 2-liter bottles	per case



Distributed by:

WJ Office

PO Box 3529 Boone, NC 28607 Tel: 828.264.3283 Web: wjoffice.com